The statements above are of current intention only which may change as new information becomes
available or circumstances change.

3.4 Pro forma Consolidated Balance Sheet

Set out below, for the purposes of illustration only, is a pro forma consolidated balance sheet of
the Company after taking into account the Offer.  It is based on the unaudited consolidated
balance sheet of the Company as at 31 May 2008.  The accounting policies adopted in the
preparation of the consolidated balance sheet of the Company as at 31 May 2008 and the
preparation of the pro forma consolidated balance sheet set out below are consistent with the
accounting policies adopted and described in Eurogold's half-yearly report for the half-year ended
31 December 2007 and should be read in conjunction with that report.

The pro forma consolidated balance sheet illustrates the effect of the Offer as if the issue of
Shares under this Prospectus had occurred on 31 May 2008 and is based on the assumptions set
out below:

 11

 PRO-FORMA BALANCE SHEET

Unaudited
Consolidated
31 May 2008

Pro-forma
Adjustments

Pro-forma
Unaudited

Consolidated
31 May 2008

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents 2,720,848   9,131,445  11,852,293
Trade and other receivables 93,789  93,789
Investments   4,778,786  4,778,786
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 7,593,423 9,131,445 16,724,868

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Property, plant and equipment 8,834  8,834
TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS 8,834  8,834
TOTAL ASSETS 7,602,257 9,131,445 16,733,702

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Trade and other payables 759,153  759,153
Provisions 4,735  4,735
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 763,888  763,888
TOTAL LIABILITIES 763,888  763,888
NET ASSETS 6,838,369 9,131,445 15,969,814
EQUITY
Contributed equity 41,345,565   9,131,445  50,477,010
Reserves 17,846  17,846
Accumulated losses (34,525,042)  (34,525,042)
TOTAL EQUITY 6,838,369   9,131,445  15,969,814

Pro forma Adjustments

(a) The Company issues 319,679,494 Shares at $0.03 per Share pursuant to this Prospectus,
raising proceeds of approximately $9,590,370 before costs of the Offer estimated to be
$458,925.  The pro-forma is prepared on the basis that the Offer raises $9,131,445 after
costs.

(b) Estimated costs of the Offer of $458,925 have been recognised directly against share
capital, as a reduction of the proceeds of the Offer.

Contingent Asset and Liabilities

(a) On 10 July 2007 the company disposed of its Ukrainian gold mining assets for US $5
million.  US $3 million of this amount remains outstanding and will only be received